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TUM HUGS Level 2 M 9-10 FRI - TUM 2 9:55 AM
1 Bawcom Kade TDC Athletics

TUM HUGS Level 2 M 13-14 FRI - TUM 1 4:15 PM
1 Vasquez Jesse Flipside Tumbling Inc.

TUM Level 3 M 6-U FRI - TUM 2 11:55 AM
1 Nelson Hank MG Tumbling
2 Stratford Nash Northern Star Bounder
3 Johnson Milo MG Tumbling
4 Elm Ellis MG Tumbling
5 Folkman Oliver MG Tumbling
6 Burnham Hyrum MG Tumbling
7 Champagne Elijah High Point

TUM Level 3 M 7-8 FRI - TUM 2 11:55 AM
1 Nitta Chad Utah Valley T&T
2 Henry Micah High Altitude

TUM Level 3 M 9-10 FRI - TUM 2 9:55 AM
1 Jenkins Tucker High Altitude
2 Farr Daniel Utah Valley T&T
3 Martin Isaac High Altitude

TUM Level 3 M 11-12 FRI - TUM 2 4:20 PM
1 Powers Josh High Point

TUM Level 3 M 13-14 FRI - TUM 1 4:15 PM
1 Brown Braxton TORQ Trampoline & Tumbling

TUM Level 4 M 7-8 FRI - TUM 2 11:35 AM
1 Stanger Camden Peak Performance
2 Lewis Dax Northern Star Bounder
3 Olsen Kyze Summit Springers Power Tumbling
4 Slivka Kaleb Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
5 Mailoto Takai Northern Star Bounder
6 Meyer Lincoln Northern Star Bounder
7 Pace Bergen Velocity Tumbling

High Altitude Invt. '26
Western Sports Park, Farmington, UT    February 27-28, 2026

Men Tumbling Start Lists
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TUM Level 4 M 9-10 FRI - TUM 2 9:55 AM

1 Szerszen Griffin Northern Star Bounder
2 Carter Kona High Altitude
3 Zimmerman Luke Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling

TUM Level 4 M 11-12 FRI - TUM 2 4:20 PM
1 Chapman Cayden Rocky Mountain Tumbling and Cheer
2 Balkard-Vincent Tytan Peak Performance
3 Bailey Liam TDC Athletics
4 Bennee Lincoln Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
5 Sipe Waylon Peak Performance

TUM Level 4 M 13-14 FRI - TUM 1 4:15 PM
1 Kimball Kaelen Utah Valley T&T

TUM Level 4 M 15-O FRI - TUM 1 4:15 PM
1 Burton Joseph Tanglewood Studios

TUM Level 5 M 8-U FRI - TUM 1 11:55 AM
1 Hurd Griffin Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling

TUM Level 5 M 9-10 FRI - TUM 2 9:40 AM
1 Meyer Dexten Northern Star Bounder
2 Cazier Wesley High Altitude
3 Misiuk Tanner Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
4 Burton Thatcher Northern Star Bounder
5 Hansen Neal Flipside Tumbling Inc.

TUM Level 5 M 11-12 FRI - TUM 2 4:20 PM
1 George Jaden Velocity Tumbling
2 Irving Benji Utah Valley T&T
3 Larsen Grant Team Fuzion Tumbling
4 Robbins Cade High Altitude

TUM Level 5 M 13-14 FRI - TUM 1 4:15 PM
1 Kolste Kase Utah Valley T&T
2 Gleed Deklin Rocky Mountain Tumbling and Cheer
3 Johnstun Truman Utah Valley T&T
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TUM Level 6 M 8-U FRI - TUM 1 11:55 AM
1 Burnham Dylan Northern Star Bounder
2 Nersisian Asher Rocky Mountain Tumbling and Cheer

TUM Level 6 M 9-10 FRI - TUM 1 9:40 AM
1 Pepinos Christian Utah Valley T&T

TUM Level 6 M 11-12 FRI - TUM 1 3:45 PM
1 Richins Ashton Summit Springers Power Tumbling
2 Hurtado David Flipside Tumbling Inc.

TUM Level 6 M 13-14 FRI - TUM 1 4:00 PM
1 Page Beck Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
2 Boyster Zach Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
3 Cheney Cash Flipside Tumbling Inc.
4 Burnham Jayden Northern Star Bounder

TUM Level 6 M 15-O FRI - TUM 2 4:05 PM
1 Sears Kyson Flipside Tumbling Inc.

TUM Level 7 M 9-10 FRI - TUM 1 9:40 AM
1 Barwick Luca Northern Star Bounder
2 Boye Treyu Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
3 Nersisian Beckett Rocky Mountain Tumbling and Cheer
4 Richins Weston Summit Springers Power Tumbling

TUM Level 7 M 11-12 FRI - TUM 1 3:45 PM
1 Barker Zaiden Edge Sports

TUM Level 7 M 13-14 FRI - TUM 1 4:00 PM
1 Hall Isaac Rocky Mountain Tumbling and Cheer

TUM Level 7 M 15-O FRI - TUM 2 4:05 PM
1 Troop Austin Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
2 Jensen Ryan Rocky Mountain Tumbling and Cheer
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TUM Level 8 M 9-10 SAT - TUM 2 2:30 PM

1 Moser Kingston Team Fuzion Tumbling

TUM Level 8 M 11-12 SAT - TUM 2 2:30 PM
1 Bird Everett Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
2 Romney Brooks Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling

TUM Level 8 M 13-14 SAT - TUM 2 2:30 PM
1 Berardi Locke Rocky Mountain Tumbling and Cheer
2 Oyler Tyler Northern Star Bounder
3 Rentschler Landon Northern Star Bounder
4 Neumarker Jase Northern Star Bounder
5 Wilson Blake Northern Star Bounder
6 Nielsen Kolter Peak Performance

TUM Level 8 M 15-O SAT - TUM 1 2:30 PM
1 Larsen Logan Utah Valley T&T
2 Ashworth Gavin Utah Valley T&T
3 Morgan James Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
4 Boyster Bennett Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
5 Da Silva Thiago Rocky Mountain Tumbling and Cheer

TUM Level 9 M 11-12 SAT - TUM 1 11:00 AM
1 Hodges Kendrick Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
2 Davis Charlie Northern Star Bounder

TUM Level 9 M 13-14 SAT - TUM 1 11:00 AM
1 Saupan Tyce Flipside Tumbling Inc.
2 Neilson Porter Northern Star Bounder

TUM Level 9 M 15-O SAT - TUM 1 11:00 AM
1 Da Silva Nilo Rocky Mountain Tumbling and Cheer
2 Farr Caleb Summit Springers Power Tumbling
3 Jenkins Troy High Point
4 Sears Mark Flipside Tumbling Inc.
5 Gardner Nate High Altitude
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TUM Level 10 M 13-14 SAT - TUM 2 11:15 AM

1 Cheney Crew Flipside Tumbling Inc.
2 Hess Raiden Velocity Tumbling

TUM Level 10 M 17-21 SAT - TUM 2 11:15 AM
1 Wright Isaac Rocky Mountain Tumbling and Cheer
2 Christensen Maxwell Team Fuzion Tumbling
3 Darley Calvin High Altitude

TUM Youth M 13-14 SAT - TUM 1 9:00 AM
1 Brown Major Northern Star Bounder

TUM Junior M 15-16 SAT - TUM 1 9:00 AM
1 Boye Zander Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
2 Harper Sylus Flipside Tumbling Inc.
3 Campbell Soren Flipside Tumbling Inc.
4 Page Hutch Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling

TUM Senior M 17-O SAT - TUM 1 9:00 AM
1 Nilson Eli Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
2 Brown Kaden Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
3 Padilla Ruben Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling


